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ROUTINE FOR ONLINE CLASSES OF THE ACADEMIC SESSION July-August, 2021 
 
Department: Department of Library and Information Science  
Programme: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (BLIS)  
Period: July-August  

 
DATE DAY 5 – 6PM 6.30 – 7.30 PM 

02.07.21 Friday XXX Paper 7 (BRC) 

04.07.21 Sunday XXX Paper 6 (AD) 

07.07.21 Wednesday Paper 1 (TT) XXX 

09.07.21 Friday XXX Paper 7 (BRC) 

11.07.21 Sunday XXX Paper 6 (AD) 

14.07.21 Wednesday Paper 1 (TT) XXX 

16.07.21 Friday XXX Paper 7 (BRC) 

18.07.21 Sunday XXX Paper 6 (AD) 

23.07.21 Friday XXX Paper 7 (BRC) 

25.07.21 Sunday XXX Paper 6 (AD) 

28.07.21 Wednesday Paper 2 (TT) XXX 

30.07.21 Friday XXX Paper 7 (BRC) 

01.08.21 Sunday XXX Paper 6 (AD) 

04.08.21 Wednesday Paper 2 (TT) XXX 

06.08.21 Friday XXX Paper 8 (BRC) 

08.08.21 Sunday XXX Paper 6 (AD) 

11.08.21 Wednesday 
Paper 1 (TT) XXX 

13.08.21 Friday 
XXX Paper 8 (BRC) 

18.08.21 Wednesday 
XXX Paper 5 (AD) 

20.08.21 Friday XXX Paper 1 (TT) 

25.08.21 Wednesday XXX Paper 5 (AD) 

27.08.21 Friday XXX Paper 8 (BRC) 

29.08.21 Sunday XXX Paper 5 (AD) 

Name of the Paper(s): 
Paper I : Library and Society 
Paper II : Library Management 
Paper III : Library Classification Theory 
Paper IV : Library Cataloguing 

Paper V : Reference and Information Services 
Paper VI: Classification Practice 
Paper VII : Cataloguing Practice 
Paper VIII : Computer Basics and Applications  

 
Faculties 
TT= Prof. Tridib Tripathi  
AD= Anamika Das  
BRC= Dr Barnali Roy Choudhury 

 
 
Anamika Das 
Asst. Prof, DLIS,NSOU 
 

 
Dr Barnali Roy Choudhury 
Asst. Prof, DLIS,NSOU 

 
Prof Tridib Tripathi 
Prof, DLIS,NSOU 

Forwarded by 

 

Prof Anirban Ghosh 

Director(I/C), SPS, NSOU 


